

AllRegs Investor Library[™]

Your single, reliable source of truth for investor information

With the AllRegs Investor Library, you gain reliable, easy access to full narrative guidelines on the investors most important to your business, including the top 20 investors in the industry. With a single click, you can view product guidelines for participating investors, as well as those who have opted to share their product guidelines on an open distribution basis. Accompanied by the AllRegs Single-Family Lending Package™, you'll be able to access your investor and single-family guidelines all in one place.

Select your investors

Available within the Investor Library, the FirstPass product eligibility tool allows you to quickly compare investor products, view their guidelines and hone in on the right product for each borrower scenario. You will notice that some investors within the Library appear in dynamic HTML displays. Those industry leaders have chosen AllRegs® as their official online publisher.

How you'll benefit

Investor guidelines

With your subscription, you receive access to all information needed to maintain a correspondent lending relationship with the investor, including:

- Product names and information
- Quick reference guides
- Credit policy information and current bulletins
- Exhibits
- "Doing Business with the Investor" reference materials

Investor updates

Daily investor updates are available by email and inside of AllRegs. You will have access to a narrative update identifying the change that has occurred, the date of occurrence and a link to the reference material.



AllRegs Investor Library participants

The below list is updated quarterly. To see the most recent list of AllRegs Investor Library participants, visit icemortgagetechnology.com/products/allregs/investor-library.

Public domain investors

- Gateway First Bank
- Michigan Mutual Broker
- Pennymac
- Truist

Correspondent channel

- American Financial Resources
- AmeriHome Mortgage
- Axos Bank
- Carrington Mortgage Services
- Chase
- Citi
- Citizens Correspondent
- CMG Mortgage
- Corebridge Financial Correspondent
- Cornerstone Home Lending
- Dollar Bank

- Fifth Third Bank
- First National Bank of Pennsylvania
- Freedom
- Gateway First Bank
- Guild
- Lakeview/Bayview
- Mortgage Solutions Financial
- Mr. Cooper
- Newrez. LLC
- PenFed Correspondent Delegated
- Pennymac

- Planet Home Lending
- Plaza Home Mortgage
- Redwood Trust
- Servion Mortgage
- TMS The Money Source
- Towne Mortgage
- Truist
- UNFCU Correspondent Lending
- U.S. Bank
- U.S. Bank HFA Division Lending Guide
- Verus Mortgage Capital

Broker channel

- American Financial Resources
- Axos Bank
- CMG Mortgage
- First Community Mortgage Wholesale
- Freedom
- GMFS Mortgage

- Homebridge
- Michigan Mutual
- Mortgage Solutions Financial Wholesale
- Newrez Wholesale (formerly Caliber)
- Pennymac TPO

- Plaza Home Mortgage Inc
- REMN Wholesale
- Sierra Pacific
- United Wholesale Mortgage

Broker/correspondent channel

- First Federal Bank
- Flagstar

- Huntington Mortgage
- PRMG

■ ResMac



Interested in having your company's guidelines appear within the AllRegs Investor Library or looking to provide your internal staff with state-of-the-art publishing services? Contact your dedicated account executive to learn more.



For more information: 800-848-4904 | icemortgagetechnology.com/products/allregs

Trademarks of Intercontinental Exchange, Inc. and/or its affiliates include: Intercontinental Exchange, ICE, ICE block design, NYSE, ICE Data Services, ICE Data and New York Stock Exchange. Information regarding additional trademarks and intellectual property rights of Intercontinental Exchange, Inc. and/or its affiliates is located at ice.com/terms-of-use. Other products, services, or company names mentioned herein are the property of, and may be the service mark or trademark of, their respective owners.